NICOR, LLC.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com March 11, 2025 3:35 PM  OSA4 Page 1
Product Description
The OSA4 LED Adjustable Sconce features next-generation design with Selectable CCT/
Wattage models.  With efficiencies up to 138 lumens per watt, the OSA provides optimal
light in a compact, adjustable design. Using a separable hinged backplate, the OSA is easy
to install on walls or directly to a J-Box, and is adjustable from 0 to 90-degrees. An internal
switch offers the ability to adjust the Wattage to low, medium, or high setting and to

5000 10942 136.7
 Performance Data
Ordering Information Example:  OSA4050SUNVSBZ
Series Version Wattage Selectable Voltage CCTs Selectable Finish Controls
OSA 4 030S (30/25/12W) UNV (120-277) S (3/4/5000K) BZ (Bronze) _(Blank) 1
050S (50/40/30W) WH (White) S (12V 3.5mm Socket)
080S (80/70/60W)
 Ordering
Recommended 0-10VDC
Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV
Lutron DVSTV
Cooper SF10P
Legrand RH4FBL3PW
*Not a complete list. Check compatibility before installation.
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
1.	 Photocell is a standard feature of OSA4
Accessories
Low Voltage White Adjustable Arm H12VADJARM1WH1
Low Voltage Bronze Adjustable Arm H12V3ADJARM1PBG1
Microwave Motion Sensor White H12VSENSORMW1
Microwave Motion Sensor Bronze H12V3SENSORMW1PBG1
Remote Control for H12V Sensors H12V2REMOTE
8W Outdoor Remote EM Kit Bronze EMO1080WRVBZ
8W Outdoor Remote EM Kit White EMO1080WRVWH
18W Outdoor Remote EM Kit Bronze EMO1180WRVBZ
18W Outdoor Remote EM Kit White EMO1180WRVWH
H12VADJARM1WH H12VSENSORMW H12V3SENSORMW1PBGH12V3ADJARM1PBG
Note
1.	 Both arm and sensor must be purchased in order to have sensor face the proper direction.
NICOR, LLC.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com March 11, 2025 3:35 PM  OSA4 Page 3